
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Indiana  292  297  295       884  +20 
3  3  2   Toledo 305  298  296       899  +35 
2  2  3   Western Michigan 300  298  303       901  +37 
8  4  4   Eastern Michigan 319  300  298       917  +53 

T6  5  5   Illinois State  314  310  306       930  +66 
5  7  6   Akron 313  319  300       932  +68 
4  6  7   Xavier  312  313  311       936  +72 

T6  8  8   Ball State 314  319  312       945  +81 
9  9  9   IUPUI 324  322  318       964  +100 

10  10  10   Indiana (B) 327  324  334       985  +121 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Alix Kong  Indiana  70   73  71       214  -2   
1 2   Anna Wilcoxson  Western Michigan  72   70  74       216  E   

T9 3   Pinyada Kuvanun  Toledo  76   74  70       220  +4   
3 4   Erin Harper  Indiana  74   72  75       221  +5   

T5 T5   Pimchanok Kawil  Toledo  74   75  75       224  +8   
12 T5   Saranlak Tumfong  Toledo  77   74  73       224  +8   
T9 T5   Jasmine Chee  Western Michigan  75   75  74       224  +8   
13 T8   Emma Fisher  Indiana  75   77  73       225  +9   
T5 T8   Thelma Beck  Eastern Michigan  77   72  76       225  +9   
4 T8   Theresa-Ann Jedra  Indiana  73   75  77       225  +9   
19 T11   Kelsey Sear  Ball State  77   77  72       226  +10   
T5 T11   Kaitlyn Watkins  Western Michigan  73   76  77       226  +10   
T5 T13   Aneta Abrahamova  IUPUI  75   74  78       227  +11   
T14 T13   Kelsey Murphy  Eastern Michigan  78   75  74       227  +11   
24 T13   Penelope Guilleux  Eastern Michigan  79   77  71       227  +11   

T28 16   Danielle Nicholson  Akron  76   82  70       228  +12   
T9 T17   Makayla Dull  Akron  77   73  79       229  +13   
T14 T17   Kiley Walsh  Illinois State  78   75  76       229  +13   
T14 T17   Ana Sanjuan  Indiana  75   78  76       229  +13   
T14 20   Natcha Daengpiem  Toledo  78   75  78       231  +15   
T20 T21   Mikayla Fitzpatrick  Xavier  77   78  77       232  +16   
T14 T21   Grace Howie  Xavier  75   78  79       232  +16   
T31 23   Pader Her  Akron  77   83  73       233  +17   
T20 T24   Carolina Garrett  Indiana (B)  78   77  79       234  +18   
T20 T24   Maggie Ambrose  Illinois State  78   77  79       234  +18   
T25 26   Julia Champion  Western Michigan  80   77  78       235  +19   
T25 T27   Renee Solberg *  Illinois State  80   77  79       236  +20   
T28 T27   Alejandra Velasco *  Akron  81   77  78       236  +20   
T20 T27   Paige Seiser  Illinois State  79   76  81       236  +20   
T28 30   Elisa Pierre  Indiana (B)  78   80  79       237  +21   
T36 T31   Maria Connelly  Eastern Michigan  85   76  77       238  +22   
T39 T31   Thunpijja Sukkasem *  Toledo  83   79  76       238  +22   
T31 T31   Mikayla Smith  Xavier  83   77  78       238  +22   
T36 T31   Rachel Johnson  Xavier  80   81  77       238  +22   
T39 T35   Caitlin Sims  Illinois State  79   83  77       239  +23   
T25 T35   Manon Tounalom  Ball State  79   78  82       239  +23   
T31 37   Lindsey Murray  Xavier  80   80  80       240  +24   
T36 T38   Claire Hernandez  Western Michigan  81   80  80       241  +25   
T46 T38   Abby Luchtenburg  Illinois State  85   82  74       241  +25   
T31 T40   Morgan Nadaline  Ball State  79   81  82       242  +26   
45 T40   Allyson Wentworth  Akron  83   81  78       242  +26   

T43 T42   Donchanok Toburint *  Toledo  87   76  81       244  +28   
T46 T42   Lindsey Hackleman  IUPUI  86   81  77       244  +28   
T43 T42   MeKenzie Hilsmeyer  IUPUI  78   85  81       244  +28   

T39 45   Hannah Kochendoerfer  Toledo  82   80  83       245  +29 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

50 T46   Allison Lindley  Ball State  86   85  76       247  +31   
T39 T46   Sydney Anderson  Ball State  79   83  85       247  +31   
T31 48   Pear Siriko  Indiana (B)  81   79  88       248  +32   
T46 49   Erin Ingram  IUPUI  85   82  82       249  +33   
49 50   Mallory Etcheberry  Akron  84   84  85       253  +37   

T51 51   Elizabeth Orr *  IUPUI  84   90  87       261  +45   
T51 52   Lindsey Budnik  IUPUI  88   86  88       262  +46   
53 53   Paige Crafton  Indiana (B)  90   88  88       266  +50   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Indiana 292 297 295 884

1 Alix Kong (3) 70 73 71 214

4 Erin Harper (1) 74 72 75 221

T8 Emma Fisher (2) 75 77 73 225

T8 Theresa-Ann Jedra (5) 73 75 77 225

T17 Ana Sanjuan (4) 75 78 76 229

2 Toledo 305 298 296 899

3 Pinyada Kuvanun (1) 76 74 70 220

T5 Pimchanok Kawil (2) 74 75 75 224

T5 Saranlak Tumfong (3) 77 74 73 224

20 Natcha Daengpiem (4) 78 75 78 231

45 Hannah Kochendoerfer (5) 82 80 83 245

3 Western Michigan 300 298 303 901

2 Anna Wilcoxson (4) 72 70 74 216

T5 Jasmine Chee (3) 75 75 74 224

T11 Kaitlyn Watkins (2) 73 76 77 226

26 Julia Champion (1) 80 77 78 235

T38 Claire Hernandez (5) 81 80 80 241

4 Eastern Michigan 319 300 298 917

T8 Thelma Beck (2) 77 72 76 225

T13 Kelsey Murphy (1) 78 75 74 227

T13 Penelope Guilleux (4) 79 77 71 227

T31 Maria Connelly (3) 85 76 77 238

5 Illinois State 314 310 306 930

T17 Kiley Walsh (2) 78 75 76 229

T24 Maggie Ambrose (5) 78 77 79 234

T27 Paige Seiser (1) 79 76 81 236

T35 Caitlin Sims (3) 79 83 77 239

T38 Abby Luchtenburg (4) 85 82 74 241

6 Akron 313 319 300 932

16 Danielle Nicholson (1) 76 82 70 228

T17 Makayla Dull (2) 77 73 79 229

23 Pader Her (3) 77 83 73 233

T40 Allyson Wentworth (4) 83 81 78 242

50 Mallory Etcheberry (5) 84 84 85 253

7 Xavier 312 313 311 936

T21 Mikayla Fitzpatrick (1) 77 78 77 232

T21 Grace Howie (2) 75 78 79 232

T31 Mikayla Smith (3) 83 77 78 238

T31 Rachel Johnson (4) 80 81 77 238

37 Lindsey Murray (5) 80 80 80 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Ball State 314 319 312 945

T11 Kelsey Sear (2) 77 77 72 226

T35 Manon Tounalom (4) 79 78 82 239

T40 Morgan Nadaline (5) 79 81 82 242

T46 Sydney Anderson (1) 79 83 85 247

T46 Allison Lindley (3) 86 85 76 247

9 IUPUI 324 322 318 964

T13 Aneta Abrahamova (2) 75 74 78 227

T42 MeKenzie Hilsmeyer (1) 78 85 81 244

T42 Lindsey Hackleman (5) 86 81 77 244

49 Erin Ingram (3) 85 82 82 249

52 Lindsey Budnik (4) 88 86 88 262

10 Indiana 327 324 334 985

T24 Carolina Garrett (2) 78 77 79 234

30 Elisa Pierre (1) 78 80 79 237

48 Pear Siriko (3) 81 79 88 248

53 Paige Crafton (4) 90 88 88 266
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T27 Alejandra Velasco (Akron) 81 77 78 236

T27 Renee Solberg (Illinois State ) 80 77 79 236

T31 Thunpijja Sukkasem (Toledo) 83 79 76 238

T42 Donchanok Toburint (Toledo) 87 76 81 244

51 Elizabeth Orr (IUPUI) 84 90 87 261
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